LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 11/05/18 18:29
GACE CENTER BOMAL PAGE 1
LEAGUE #608: JR MAJORS
WEEK #13 - 11/10/18
CENTER PHONE: 785-272-1881
SATURDAY - 10:00 A M 90% OF 200 - 4 PO NTS
LEAGUE PRESI DENT: JERRY MCCART PHONE: 272-1881
LEAGUE SECRETARY: JOHN DUNEGAN PHONE: 272-1881
LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- VEEK 12 OF 18 (18)
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON  LOST PINS HGS HSS HGH HSH
1. # 8-CGUTTER CLEANERS 20 34 14 28712 744 2121 894 2571
2. # 1-TEAM 1 15 32 16 28545 660 1874 862 2480
3. # 4-SPLI T HAPPENS 18 30 18 29060 763 2169 910 2589
4. # 3-TEAM 3 11 29 19 28131 695 1831 893 2425
5. # 6- GQUTTER DUSTERS 19 27.5 20.5 27852 490 1336 836 2392
6. # 7-TRASH TEAM 17 22 26 27738 558 1537 844 2395
7. # 2-TEAM 2 13 22 26 23605 627 1799 865 2513
8. # 5-TEAM 5 12 21.5 26.5 27846 548 1510 855 2445
9. # 9- COUNTRY BOYS 16 18 30 27322 506 1390 841 2395
10. #10- TEAM 10 14 0 48 0 0 0 0 0
H GH SCR. GAME- - BOYS H GH SCR SERI ES- - BOYS H GH AVERAGE- - BOYS

264 TERYN DENZLER
234 AUSTI N MClI NTOSH
207 |1 SAAC ORTEGA

H GH HDCP. GAME- - BOYS
270 JOSH HAMVONS
260 ALEC GRANGER
254 ZANDER WHI TE

H GH SCR GAME--G RLS

233 JILLI AN WLEY
150 ALYSSA BOOS

H GH HDCP. GAME--G RLS

241 CALLI HART
233 ZO E WRI GHT

691 LOGAN GLI NKA
589 CODY SULLI VAN
546 BLAI NE PONELL

HI GH HDCP. SERI ES- - BOYS
703 AARON THOVAS

701 CHRI S WH TE

676 REECE SCHI FFLEBEI N

H GH SCR SERI ES--G RLS

539 GABBI MCCARTHY
431 MEGAN GLI NKA

Hl GH HDCP. SERI ES--d RLS

710 MADI SON SHARP
632 KEI RA SCOTT

186. 2 AARON THOVAS
179. 7 LOGAN GLI NKA
169. 4 JOSH HAMVONS

HI

GH AVERAGE--d RLS

151.6 JILLI AN WLEY

150. 9 GABBI

MCCARTHY

131. 0 MEGAN GLI NKA

*FrREISTH** LAST VEEK' S HI GH SCORES *x % 2ND* * *
217 AARON THOVAS BOYS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 202 JOSH SHORT
580 JOSH HAMMONS BOYS HI GH SERI ES SCRATCH 579 AARON THOVAS
247 CAYLA BORTZ G RLS HHGH GAME SCRATCH 222 GABBI MCCARTHY
514 GABBI MCCARTHY G RLS H GH SERI ES SCRATCH 430 JILLIAN WLEY
+ 45 JOSH SHORT BOYS MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 43 ZANDER WHI TE
+ 73 GABBI MCCARTHY G RLS MOST PI NS OVER AVERAGE + 58 CAYLA BORTZ
HDCP HGS PINS GV AVG HDCP HGS PINS GVB AVG HDCP
T™M #1- TEAM 1 TM #5- TEAM 5 TM #8- GUTTER CLEANERS
AARON THOVAS 12 240 6146 33 186 MADI SON SHARP 66 190 4443 35 126 KOLBY HACKETT 64
| SAAC ORTEGA 45 207 5276 35 150 ZA E WRI GHT 84 141 2126 20 106  TERYN DENZLER 34
BRADY MCG VERN 63 159 1571 12 130 GABBI MCCARTHY 45 222 5433 36 150 BLAI NE PONELL 31
BLI ND 72 0 0 0 CALLI HART 90 142 1784 18 99 BLI ND 63
HDCP=+192 AVG=586 HDCP=+285  AVG=481
T™M #2- TEAM 2 TM #6- GUTTER DUSTERS TM #9- COUNTRY BOYS
REECE SCHI FFLEBEIN 45 187 3587 24 149 BRADEN SW NDLE 103 135 3061 36 85 RI CHARD HAUG 90
CODY SULLI VAN 28 214 5060 30 168 HAYDEN KELLER 92 152 3521 36 97 KEI RA SCOTT 105
BLI ND 63 0 0 0 BLI ND 72 0 0 0 ZANDER VHI TE 73
CODY BELL 90 146 297 3 99 BLI ND 72 0 0 0 BLI ND 72
HDCP=+226  AVG=546 HDCP=+339  AVG=422

PINS GVB AVG

HGS
166
264
218

0

HDCP=+192

4615
5853
1492

0

36 128
36 162
9 165
0
AVG=585

144
115
177

0
HDCP=+340

3596
2760
4259

0

36 99
33 83
36 118
0
AVG=420



LEAGUE STANDI NGS
GAGE CENTER BOW

TM #3- TEAM 3
ALYSSA BOCSs
MEGAN GLI NKA
CAYLA BORTZ
JILLI AN W LEY

TM #4- SPLI T HAPPENS
JOSH SHORT

ALEC GRANGER

JOSH HAMVONS
LOGAN GLI NKA

*SUBSTI TUTES*
15- BLI ND
37- STEVEN RI LEY

LEAGUE #608: JR/ MAJORS

RUN DATE:

WEEK #13 - 11/10/18
HDCP HGS PINS GVS AVG HDCP HGS PINS GV5 AVG
TM #7- TRASH TEAM
78 150 1365 12 113 CHRI S WH TE 81 153 990 9 110
62 160 3144 24 131 ADAM KROHE 77 158 3422 30 114
0 247 815 4 203 AUSTI N MClI NTCSH 37 234 4761 30 158
44 233 5458 36 151 JACKSON LAY 89 153 3666 36 101
HDCP=+184 AVG=598 HDCP=+284 AVG=483
36 202 5741 36 159
35 229 5328 33 161
27 234 6099 36 169
18 244 4314 24 179
HDCP=+116 AVG=668
72 0 0 0 17- BLI ND 72 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 46-J1 MW HESTER 15 236 5508 30 183
LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG W\EEKS
LANES  11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20
11/17/18 2-6 9-5  7-10 3-8  1-4
11/24/18 10-4  3-1 85 2-7  9-6

11/05/18 18:29

PAGE 2
HDCP HGS PINS GMS AVG
TM #10- TEAM 10
BLI ND 72 0 0 o
BLI ND 720 0 o
BLI ND 72 0 0 o
BLI ND 72 0 0 o
HDCP=+288  AVG=480
20- COLLI N HUXVAN 0 o 0 0 0



LAST VWEEK' S | NDI VI DUAL ACHI EVEMENTS

GACGE CENTER BOMAL
BOY GAME OVER
BOY GAME OVER
BOY GAME OVER
BOY GAME OVER
BOY SERIES OVER
BOY SERIES OVER
BOY SERIES OVER
BOY PINS OVER
BOY PINS OVER
BOY PINS OVER
GRL GAME OVER
G RL GAME OVER
GRL PINS OVER
GRL PINS OVER

*

180 -
180 -
180 -
180 -
500 -
500 -
500 -
AVG -
AVG -
AVG -
150 -
150 -
AVG -
AVG -

LEAGUE #608: JR/ MAJORS

| SAAC ORTEGA
ALEC GRANGER
AARON THOVAS
JOSH HAMMONS
CODY SULLI VAN
ALEC GRANGER
JOSH HAMMONS
ZANDER WHI TE
AARON THOVAS
KOLBY HACKETT
GABBI MCCARTHY
JILLI AN W LEY
KEI RA SCOTT
CAYLA BORTZ

VEEK #12

183*
187*
217*
190*
506*
501*
580*
+ 43*
+ 32*
+ 38*
161*
152*
+ 30*
+ 58

- 11/3/18
BOY GAME
BOY GAME
BOY GAME
BOY GAME
BOY SERIES
BOY SER ES
BOY PINS
BOY PINS
BOY PINS
GRL GAME
GRL GAME
G RL SER ES
GRL PINS

PREVI OQUSLY QUALI FI ED I N THI S CATEGORY

OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER
OVER

RUN

180 -
180 -
180 -
180 -
500 -
500 -
AVG -
AVG -
AVG -
150 -
150 -
500 -
AVG -

DATE:

JOSH SHORT
AARON THOVAS
JOSH HAMMONS
JOSH HAMMONS
JOSH SHORT
AARON THOVAS

| SAAC ORTEGA
JOSH SHORT
JOSH HAMMONS
GABBI MCCARTHY
CAYLA BORTZ
GABBI MCCARTHY
GABBI MCCARTHY

11/05/18 18:29

PAGE 1

202*
193*
193*
197*
539*
579*
+ 34*
+ 45*
+ 30*
222*
247*
514*
+ 73*



